Main applications
Video systems Control systems
Moving head projectors Medical / pharmaceutical
Packaging Wind turbines
Hose & cable reels
SVTS A Series
Capsule
The capsule A Series Slip Rings, thanks to their reduced diameter, guarantees a low peripheral speed between

Product code (go to page 9 for the detailed coding system)
Temperature range
2
Power circuits
1
 IP51 [S]; IP65 [U]
2
 Standard [ST]; Extended [ET]
3
 Ethernet 100BaseT [E1M]; Ethernet 1000BaseT [E1G]
All dimensions in millimeters, unless otherwise specified
SVTS A 04
Model Number of circuits Dimensions Housing
Total Signals Power Outside ∅ L L2 D
1-2A 6A 8A
SVTS A 04-S-A-00/30 30 30 - - 25 51.5 9 9.8 Al
SVTS A 04-S-A-04/18 22 18 4 - 25 51.5 9 9.8 Al
SVTS A 04-S-A-03/15 18 15 - 3 25 51.5 9 9.8 Al
SVTS A 04-S-A-00/36 36 36 - - 25 59.5 9 9.8 Al
SVTS A 04-S-A-04/24 28 24 4 - 25 59.5 9 9.8 Al
SVTS A 04-S-A-04/16 20 16 - 4 25 59.5 9 9.8 Al
SVTS A 04-S-A-00/46 46 46 - - 25 72.5 9 9.8 Al
SVTS A 04-S-A-00/56 56 56 - - 25 85.5 9 9.8 Al
SVTS A 04-S-A-04/44 48 44 4 - 25 85.5 9 9.8 Al
SVTS A 04-S-A-04/36 40 36 - 4 25 85.5 9 9.8 Al
SVTS A 04-U-A-00/30 30 30 - - 25 55.7 12.5 11.5 Al
SVTS A 04-U-A-04/18 22 18 4 - 25 55.7 12.5 11.5 Al
SVTS A 04-U-A-03/15 18 15 - 3 25 55.7 12.5 11.5 Al
SVTS A 04-U-A-00/36 36 36 - - 25 63.5 12.5 11.5 Al
SVTS A 04-U-A-04/24 28 24 4 - 25 63.5 12.5 11.5 Al
SVTS A 04-U-A-04/16 20 16 - 4 25 63.5 12.5 11.5 Al
SVTS A 04-U-A-00/46 46 46 - - 25 76.5 12.5 11.5 Al
SVTS A 04-U-A-00/56 56 56 - - 25 89.5 12.5 11.5 Al
SVTS A 04-U-A-04/44 48 44 4 - 25 89.5 12.5 11.5 Al
SVTS A 04-U-A-04/36 40 36 - 4 25 89.5 12.5 11.5 Al
IP65
brush
s i d e
ring
side
∅44
∅35
3x∅5,5
23
L
∅D ∅25
L2
See page 26 for different flange options
Custom cable length increase possible as multiples of 250mm
Model Number of circuits L Weight (kg)
Total Signals Ethernet
2A
SVTS A 04-S-A-00/24-...-E1M 24 24 100BaseT 51,5 0,10
SVTS A 04-S-A-00/30-...-E1M 30 30 100BaseT 59,5 0,12
SVTS A 04-S-A-00/40-...-E1M 40 40 100BaseT 72,5 0,14
SVTS A 04-S-A-00/50-...-E1M 50 50 100BaseT 85,5 0,16
SVTS A 04-S-A-00/18-...-E1G 18 18 1000BaseT 51,5 0,10
SVTS A 04-S-A-00/24-...-E1G 24 24 1000BaseT 59,5 0,12
SVTS A 04-S-A-00/34-...-E1G 34 34 1000BaseT 72,5 0,14
SVTS A 04-S-A-00/44-...-E1G 44 44 1000BaseT 85,5 0,16
*RJ 45 connectors included
Ethernet option*
A
  F